


Graham Beck Brut
Graham Beck Rosé
Finch Mountain Brut Cuvee

Moét Chandon Brut Imperial
Moét Chandon Roseé

Laurent Perrier Brut

Cattier 500ml

Cattier 750ml

Philizot et Fils Brut

Bellingham Premier Grand Cru
Long Beach Sauvignon Blanc
Canon Greek Muscat

Planeta La Segreta DOC
Ventiterre Pinot Grigio

Bellingham Berry Bush Rosé
Kleine Zalae Cinsault Rosé

Chateau de L'aumérade
Domaine de Tamary

Saint Roch les Vignes—Provence

2750
2750
2300

6900
7700
6900
4500
6000
4500

1750
1650
1650

1850
1850

1750
1750

1900
1900

1900



Landskroon Shiraz 1750

Kleine Zalze Merlot 1900
Cannon Creek Cabernet 1650
Beaujolais Villages Georges du Boeuf 1850
Cotes du Rhones Brotte 1500
Bordeau Chateau Belle Rive 1550
Botter Chianti DOC 1950 1950

Let yourself be surprised by this unique lychee

wine!

Made locally by a Mauritian oenologist, it will seduce
you with its intense and fruity flavors
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Takamaka Le Blanc™

Takamaka Le Rosé*



